
STREET FOOD

ALOO TIKKI - WITH CHUTNEY 2PC ---------- $9.99
------------------- $7.99SAMOSA - CHUTNEY 2PC

---------------------------- $9.99KACHORI - SABZI
--------------------------- $7.99VADA PAV MUMBAI  
--------------------------- $8.99BUTTER VADA PAV

------------------------ $9.99MIRCHI PAKORA 2 PC
------------------------------ $7.99BREAD PAKORA 

---------------------- $12.99PANNER PAKORA 4 PC
------------------ $12.99HARA BHARA KEBAB 4 PC

--------------------------- $9.99ONION BHAJI 4 PC 

------------------------------ $9.99PANI PURI 8 PC
-------------------------- $10.99DAHI PAPDI CHAAT 
-------------------------- $10.99DAHI BHALLA 2 PC

---------------- $12.99DAHI BHALLA PAPDI CHAAT 
-------------------- $12.99SAMOSA CHOLE CHAAT

-------------------------- $12.99ALOO TIKKI CHAAT 

--------------------------- $12.99KACHORI CHAAT 

------------------ $15.99TANDOORI PANEER TIKKA 
---------------------- $15.99TANDOORI SOY CHAP 

------------------------ $15.99SOY MALAI CHAAP 

------------------------------------ $4.99VEG PUFF
------------------------------- $5.99PANEER PUFF

--------------------------------- $5.99NUTRI PUFF

-------------------------- $12.99DESI VEG BURGER 
--------------------------- $13.99NOODLE BURGER 

------------------------ $10.99BOMBAY BHEL PURI  
-------------------- $10.99BOMBAY SEV PURI 8 PC 

MINI MEALS

PAV BHAJI 2 PAV---------------------------- $13.99
------------------- $14.99CHEESE PAV BHAJI 2 PAV 

----------------------- $13.99PURI BHAJI 2 PC PURI
---------------------------- $13.99CHOLE CHAWAL 

------------- $14.99CHOLE KULCHA (BREAD) 2 PC 
---------------------- $13.99CHANA BHATURA 1 PC

--------------------- $15.99CHANA BHATURA 2 PC

-------------------- $13.99PUNJABI KADI CHAWAL 
--------------------------- $3.99BHATURA (EXTRA)

---------- $16.99SARSON SAG & MAKKI ROTI (1PC)

THALI 

SPECIAL THALI 

DELHI SPECIAL THALI 
--------- $19.99

2 CURRIES+1 DAL+RAITA+
2 ROTI+RICE+DESSERT+PICKLES 

------------------- $21.99

HALWA+PURI (2) + POTATO BHAJI+
PUMKIN SABZI (KHATTA MEETHA KADOO)
+RAITA+ PICKLE + LASSI 

---------------------------- $4.50BHATURA 1 PC 
EXTRA

------------------------- $2.99BUTTER PAV 1 PC 
----------- $2.99PURI (FRIED PUFFED ROTI) 1PC 

-------------------------- $2.00FRIED PAPADUM

TAVA PARATHAS

ALOO PARATHA 1PC ------------------------- $9.99
------------------------- $9.99GOBI PARATHA 1 PC 

--------------------- $10.99PANEER PARATHA 1 PC 
----------------------- $16.99ALOO PARATHA 2 PC 
----------------------- $16.99GOBI PARATHA 2 PC 

--------------------- $17.99PANEER PARATHA 2 PC 

Served with raita & pickle
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KIDS CORNER 

POTATO FRIES ------------------------------- $6.99
------------------- $6.99

--------------------------- $6.99
MINI ALOO TIKKI BURGER 
MINI PANEER BUN 

DESSERTS 
GAJRELLA ----------------------------------- $7.99

----------------------- $7.99MOONG DAAL HALWA 
------------------------- $6.99GULAB JAMUN 2 PC 

------------------------------ $7.99RAS MALAI 2 PC
-------------- $7.99KULFI WITH LACHHA FALOODA

-------------------- $5.99MATKA KULFI 100ML POT
--------------------------------- $6.99SHRIKHAND 

 WRAPS 

PANEER TIKKA KATHI ROLL ----------------- $10.99
--------------------- $10.99SOY TIKKA KATHI ROLL 

--------------- $10.99PANEER BHURJI KATHI ROLL 
--------------- $10.99BUTTER PANEER KATHI ROLL 

------ $10.99SPICY POTATO & CHEESE KATHI ROLL 
------------------------ $2.99ANY CAN DRINK ADD 

--------------------- $3.99ANY MANGO LASSI ADD

KULCHAS

AMRITSARI KULCHA ----------------------- $15.99
--------------------------- $16.99PANEER KULCHA
--------------------------- $16.99SPECIAL KULCHA

Served with chole,Yoghurt & onion salad

RICE 

------------------------------- $3.99BASMATI RICE
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DRINKS

LEMON SODA -------------------------------- $5.99
----------------------------- $5.99KASHMIRI SODA

----------------------------------- $5.99JAL JEERA 
---------------------------- $5.99ROOH AFZA MILK

MILK SHAKES

STRAWBERRY MILK SHAKE------------------ $8.99
------------------- $8.99CHOCOLATE MILK SHAKE

------------------------ $8.99MANGO MILK SHAKE 
--------------------------- $8.99ICED CHOCOLATE

------------- $8.99COLD COFFEE WITH ICE CREAM

SMOOTHIE

MIXED BERRY -------------------------------- $9.99
------------------------------------- $9.99MANGO 

-------------------------------- $9.99STRAWBERRY

FALOODA 

LASSI

ROSE FALOODA------------------------------ $9.99
----------------- $9.99ROYAL GULKAND FALOODA

--------------------- $9.99KESAR PISTA FALOODA

------------------------------- $5.99MANGO LASSI 
---------------------------------- $5.99ROSE LASSI

------------------------------- $5.99SALTED LASSI 
------------------------------ $5.99MASALA LASSI

-------------------------------- $5.99SWEET LASSI
---------------------------------- $7.99PEDA LASSI 

HOT DRINKS

KADAK CHAI --------------------------------- $4.99
------------------------------- $4.99MASALA CHAI

------------------------- $5.99KESAR BADAM MILK 

FOLLOW US ON FACEBOOK

 S W E E T S  &  C H A A T

0423782742



BREADS
PLAIN NAAN --------------------------------- $3.99

------------------------------- $4.50BUTTER NAAN 
------------------------------- $4.50GARLIC NAAN

----------------------- $5.99CHILLI CHEESE NAAN
------------------------------- $5.99PANEER NAAN 

---------------------------------- $3.99TAWA ROTI 
------------------- $5.99CHEESE & SPINACH NAAN 

------------------------------ $5.50MAKKE DI ROTI 

CURRIES

---------------------------- $17.99BUTTER PANEER
---------------------------- $17.99KADHAI PANEER

-------------------- $16.99PUNJABI KADI PAKODA
----------------------------- $17.99PALAK PANEER 
----------------------------- $17.99BHURJI PANEER 

------------------------------ $16.99DAL MAKHANI
--------------------------------- $16.99DAL TADKA 

------------------------- $16.99AMRITSAR CHOLE 
--- $16.99PUMPKIN CURRY (KHATTA MEETHA KADU)

-------------------------- $17.99SARSON DA SAAG 

DOSA 

PLAIN DOSA -------------------------------- $12.99
----------------------------- $14.99MASALA DOSA 

------------------- $14.99MYSORE MASALA DOSA
-------------------- $15.99CHEESE MASALA DOSA 

-------------- $9.99IDLI SAMBAR & CHUTNEY 3 PC
-------------- $12.99UTTAPAM - TOMATO & ONION

INDO CHINESE

VEG HAKKA NOODLE ----------------------- $16.99
------------- $16.99MACHURIAN HAKKA NOODLE 

---------------- $16.99SHEZWAN HAKKA NOODLE 
----------------------------- $16.99CHILLI PANEER   

------------------------ $16.99VEG MANCHURIAN
-------------------- $16.99PANEER MANCHURIAN

----------------------------- $12.99VEG FRIED RICE

GRILLED SANDWICH 

BOMBAY GRILL SANDWICH  ---------------- $13.99
----------------- $14.99PANEER GRILL SANDWICH 

---------- $14.99CHILLI CHEESE & PANEER TOASTY 
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